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Nabors Randy Box 1681 McKinney TX 75070 (214) 537-5998 (972) 423-9103 randylnabors@yahoo.com SCH0000001772 1-Jan-2012
Nabors Roger PO Box 1641 Frisco TX 75034 (214) 803-4139 (972) 335-2298 lonestarps@gmail.com SCH0000005722 1-Sep-2012
Najarro Victor 10923 Axis Crossing San Antonio TX 78245 (210) 680-7830 vlvnajarro@hotmail.com SCH0000003931 1-Jun-2011
Nañez Fernando 10830 Larson Cavern San Antonio TX 78254 (210) 531-6513 (210) 626-8644 fernando_nanez@yahoo.com SCH0000005825 1-Sep-2012
Naranjo, Jr. Ancelmo 3500 Carmen Avenue, #1304 Rancho Viejo TX 78575 (956) 545-8837 (956) 545-8837 ancelmonaranjo@yahoo.com SCH0000003066 1-Sep-2010
Naranjo, Sr. Ancelmo 9671 Hindo Drive Conroe TX 77303 (936) 264-4498 SCH0000002980 1-Aug-2010
Narendorf Pansy 4131 Spicewood Springs Austin TX 78759 (512) 502-1111 (512) 502-1112 SCH0000003787 1-May-2011
Narvaez Rafael Dallas TX 75211 (214) 334-2112 Rnarvaez2@hotmail.com SCH0000004431 1-Nov-2011
Nasseri Al 7935 Avellano San Antonio TX 778250 (210) 383-8850 privateprocess@yahoo.com SCH0000005467 1-Jul-2012
Nava Javier 1732 Norfolk Houston TX 77098 (713) 228-0502 (713) 228-0503 njavier98@yahoo.com SCH0000005257 1-Jun-2012
Navarro Alice M. 397 CR 331 Floresville TX 78114 (830) 391-4765 SCH0000002922 1-Jul-2010
Navarro Roger 300 East Main Drive El Paso TX 79901 (915) 533-1199 (915) 542-1661 video@rasberry.com SCH0000003627 1-Mar-2011
Navedo, Jr. Luis R. 7101 N. Mesa, #372 El Paso TX 79912 (915) 276-6558 (915) 581-9557 suncitylegalservices@yahoo.com SCH0000001654 1-Jan-2012
Naylor Angelique 4719 S. Congress, Suite 105 Austin TX 78745 (512) 300-4941 (775) 206-5709 chulaleo70@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005599 1-Aug-2012
Neal Brian P. 3008 Centennial Village Pearland TX 77584 (281) 412-4862 youthguybrian@yahoo.com SCH0000004934 1-Mar-2012
Neal D. 208 Pecan Drive Gatesville TX 76528 (254) 865-2155 (254) 865-2155 miketxneal@embarqmail.com SCH0000003520 1-Feb-2011
Neal William 208 Pecan Drive Gatesville TX 76528 (254) 865-2155 (254) 865-2155 miketxneal@embarqmail.com SCH0000003521 1-Feb-2011
Neary Barbara C. 2030 North Loop W, Suite 280 Houston TX 77018 (713) 972-1719 (713) 972-1638 bneary@rggservices.org SCH0000002691 1-Apr-2010
Nedrow Pamela North Richland Hi TX 76180 (817) 656-2183 (817) 656-8183 shellcott@aol.com SCH0000005723 1-Sep-2012
Needels Keith A. PO Box 17871 San Antonio TX 78217 (210) 492-4734 (210) 492-4734 KeithNeedels@hotmail.com SCH000000920 1-Jul-2011
Neely James A. Irving TX 75062 (469) 441-7720 osaggee@gmail.com SCH0000004157 1-Aug-2011
Neff Robert San Antonio TX 78240-4439 (210) 365-8608 (210) 558-8608 neff39@sbcglobal.net SCH0000002367 1-Nov-2009
Neill Kenneth PO Box 1202 Needville TX 77461 (832) 298-3744 kneill@consolidated.net SCH0000005468 1-Jul-2012
Neisser Bryon 400 Mann Street, Suite 902 Corpus Christi TX 78401 (361) 884-1657 (361) 884-1658 Service@acptx.com SCH0000001391 1-Mar-2012
Neisser Cindy 400 Mann Street, Suite 902 Corpus Christi TX 78401 (361) 884-1657 (361) 884-1658 Service@acptx.com SCH0000004851 1-Mar-2012
Nelson Laura J. 122 CR 223 Brookeland TX 75931 (409) 698-2353 SCH0000003522 1-Feb-2011
Nematzadeh Negarin 8711 Highway 6 North, Suite 230 Houston TX 77095 (832) 877-1270 (281) 855-4580 negarin@msn.com SCH0000005600 1-Aug-2012
Nembhard Seyrah 1088 Park Plaza 328 Austin TX 78753 (512) 659-9681 seyrahn@yahoo.com SCH0000004935 1-Mar-2012
Nemec Shannon D. 8615 Glen Mont San Antonio TX 78239 (210) 550-5407 Shannon9880@yahoo.com SCH0000003933 1-Jun-2011
Nervis Joe 3207 Dove Cove Circle Humble TX 77396 (281) 840-2152 erv_oj@yahoo.com SCH0000004607 1-Dec-2011
Nettle, III William E. 4303 Delmar Dallas TX 75206 (214) 282-0916 trisnettleIII@sbcglobal.net SCH0000005826 1-Sep-2012
Nettles Kimberly M. 9800 Northwest Frwy, Suite 306 Houston TX 77092 (713) 682-1133 (713) 686-3777 knettles@pipkinsinvestigation,com SCH0000003037 1-Sep-2010
Newcomb Dale W. PO Box 7321 The Woodlands TX 77387 (713) 560-0423 dalenewcomb@sbcglobal.net SCH0000003161 1-Sep-2010
Newton Stephen R. PO Box 1122 Henderson TX 75653 (903) 657-1285 (903) 655-2533 ExecLglSvs@aol.com SCH0000001583 1-Sep-2011
Ngo Nick 17630 Creek Bluff Ln Cypress TX 77433 (281) 213-8319 (281) 213-8319 SterlingCitation@yahoo.com SCH000000923 1-Jul-2011
Ngo Bruce 2025 Vista Crest Drive Carrollton TX 75007 (972) 939-1117 legaldocumentmanagement@yahoo.coSCH0000002580 1-Jun-2010
Nguyen Giang 2025 Vista Crest Drive Carrollton TX 75007 (972) 939-1117 legaldocumentmanagement@yahoo.coSCH0000004026 1-Jun-2011
Nichole Gloria 302 Crockett Loop Georgetown TX 78633 (512) 864-9575 (512) 686-1500 gnichole@hal-pc.org SCH0000002899 1-Jul-2010
Nichols Blake A. 835 E. Lamar, Suite 405 Arlington TX 76011 (817) 545-8719 (817) 545-1311 CustomerSupport@AmericanCivilProceSCH000000926 1-Jul-2010
Nichols Dustin 18202 CR 40 Rosharon TX 77583 (281) 595-3022 dustin@alltexcivilprocess.com SCH0000002043 1-May-2012
Nichols Jeffry 9955 CR 2440 Royse City TX 75189 (214) 878-8475 jsdeliveryservices.com SCH000000927 1-Jun-2012
Nichols Laurie A. 2011 Old Sherman Road Whitesboro TX 76273 (903) 815-3470 cowboyslady85451@wmconnect.com SCH0000003561 1-Mar-2011
Nichols Lisa 912 Chimney Hill Trail Southlake TX 76092 (817) 614-6167 lisarnichols@hotmail.com SCH0000005601 1-Aug-2012
Nicholson Brandon 4005 Glenwyck Drive N. Richland Hills TX 76180 (817) 657-1381 SCH0000004739 1-Feb-2012
Nicholson Jeana Dallas TX 75212 (214) 908-2458 SCH0000005357 1-Jun-2012
Nicholson Marla E. Fort Worth TX 76135 (817) 791-8097 marla.nicholson@sbcglobal.net SC0000002378 1-Dec-2009
Nielson Jesper 2201 Willow Oak Drive Irving TX 75060 (214) 499-6140 SCH0000005827 1-Sep-2012
Niles Christian PO Box 132572 Tyler TX 75713 (903) 939-2222 (903) 386-2712 alscotyler@hotmail.com SCH0000004740 1-Feb-2012
Nino Rachel 11642 Innsbury Drive Houston TX 77093 (281) 642-6369 rachel_77093@yahoo.com SCH0000005147 1-May-2012
Nipper Iris 902 Flores Del Sol Alamo TX 78516 (956) 475-8546 irisnipp@hotmail.com SCH0000004741 1-Feb-2012
Nix Ryan 9211 Arbor Branch Drive Dallas TX 75243 (214) 558-0826 argentina0421@yahoo.com SCH0000005828 1-Sep-2012
Nixon Brenda 8502-B Woodstone Drive Austin TX 78757 (512) 453-7106 (512) 771-1727 bnixon26@hotmail.com SCH0000003465 1-Feb-2011
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Nixon Kas Austin TX 78729 (512) 468-3380 kas@archontransamericaservices.com SCH0000005358 1-Jun-2012
Nixon Kier Round Rock TX 78664 (512) 733-1455 kiernixon@yahoo.com SCH0000005148 1-May-2012
Noble Lalainia 8106 Cabot Houston TX 77078 (713) 657-5743 lalainian@gmail.com SCH0000005724 1-Sep-2012
Noriega Marcos F. 2829 W. Northwest Hwy., Suite 9 Dallas TX 75220 (214) 350-5902 (214) 351-2411 drlawoffice@aol.com SCH0000005046 1-Apr-2012
Noriega Ricardo 2745 North Washington Mercedes TX 78570 (956) 565-2534 ricardonoriega@att.net SCH0000005258 1-Jun-2012
Norman Jamie 3315 Patterson Drive Amarillo TX 79109 (806) 898-3111 jnorman@amaonline.com SCH0000002900 1-Jul-2010
Norman, Sr. Ron 3620 Willowcreek Dr. Midlothian TX 76065 (214) 500-6695 rrnorman54@sbcglobal.net SCH000000932 1-Jul-2011
Norris Chris 7413 Lakehurst Road El Paso TX 79912 (915) 525-9233 tripstar4738@aol.com SCH0000004027 1-Jun-2011
Northcutt Rachel Easter Anna TX 75409 (214) 629-2177 breconcrew644313@yahoo.com SCH0000002660 1-Apr-2010
Northrup Michael 4621 S. Cooper Street #131 Arlington TX 76017 (817) 429-5550 (817) 451-7711 elitedp@yahoo.com SCH000000934 1-Jul-2011
Norwood Diane Christine 8413 Medlock Drive, #407 Fort Worth TX 76120 (817) 992-2607 SCH0000005602 1-Aug-2012
Novosad Susie 330 Rosemary San Antonio TX 78209 (210) 861-4611 (210) 824-1055 snovosad@satx.rr.com SCH0000001773 1-Feb-2012
Nowlin Donald Lowell 1201 Donna Kay Dr. Kerrville TX 78028 (830) 739-2177 (830) 257-8327 donnowlin1@yahoo.com SCH0000003934 1-Jun-2011
Nowlin II Donald Lowell 609 Prickly Pear Court Fredericksburg TX 78624 (830) 992-3082 (830) 992-3082 djnowlin@austin.rr.com SCH0000003986 1-Jun-2011
Nowotny Ronald L. 526 Gatewood Circle New Braunfels TX 78130 (210) 394-1950 (830) 626-1638 ronaldn@pcpusa.net SCH000000935 1-Jul-2011
Nunez Arthur 9419 Garden Bridge Street Houston TX 77075 (713) 991-1478 SCH0000002645 1-Jun-2010
Nunez Delyne 10107 Kirkdale Drive Houston TX 77089 (832) 465-0820 (281) 481-4950 delyne@atlasproserve.com SCH0000003602 1-Mar-2011
Nutt Don Tyler TX 75703 (903) 520-5650 dnutt3010@yahoo.com SCH0000005359 1-Jun-2012
Nwokoye Ben O. 955 Medina Drive Arlington TX 76017 (817) 557-4106 (817) 784-6648 nokoyeB@yahoo.com SCH0000003815 1-May-2011
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